Day-Brite / CFI CareWell bed light is a value oriented solution for resident
apartments within assisted living facilities. The varied profiles and finishes
of the wood shroud provide a wide range of styles with a residential feel.
Dual lamp compartments deliver ambient and reading illumination while
eliminating debilitating direct glare.
Ordering guide Example:  ALB4L351ASY11120CHT-HDSR
Family Housing style Lamp configuration Voltage Finish Options
       –
2' nominal lengths
ALB2L351 3500K LED
3' nominal lengths
ALB3L351 3500K LED
4' nominal lengths
ALB4L351 3500K LED
ASY Asymmetric
SYM Symmetric
11 1 lamp up,
1 lamp down or
LEDs up,
LEDs down
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
SWH Soft white
painted
CHT Chestnut
stain
WLT Walnut
wood stain
HDSL1 4-position pull cord switch for sequential
control of indirect and direct lamp
compartments, left end (as facing luminaire)
HDSR1 4-position pull cord switch for sequential
control of indirect and direct lamp
compartments, right end (as facing luminaire)
HDSM1 4-position pull cord switch for sequential
control of indirect and direct lamp
compartments, middle (as facing luminaire)
PCSL1 Pull cord switch for on-off control of direct light
compartment, left end (as facing luminaire)
PCSR1 Pull cord switch for on-off control of direct light
compartment, right end (as facing luminaire)
PCSM1 Pull cord switch for on-off control of direct light
compartment, middle (as facing luminaire)
LVC2,3 Low voltage controller
NL LED night light
GMF Slow blow fuse
DIM1A Dim up compartment
DIM1B Dim down compartment
DIM2 Dim up and down compartment
Features
• Two profiles and three different finishes.
• Removeable shroud is constructed from fast-growth poplar wood.
• Installation is completed in three simple steps.
• Optional 4-position pull cord switch provides sequential control of
dual lamp compartments.
• Long life LEDs provide 50,000 hours of rated life (L70).
• Minimum 80 CRI LEDs.
ALB4L351-SYM-WLT
ALB4L351-ASY-CHT
1 Available in 120V only
2 Only available in 4' LED
3 LVC cannot be used with pull cords or 347V.
Footnotes:
CareWell bed light